
Clearfield Area High School
2831 Washington Avenue (PO Box 910)    Clearfield, PA  16830
School Phone: [1] 814-765-5511      Home Phone:      Fax:      rgearhart@clearfield.org

Superintendent
Mr. Terry Struble

Principal
Mr. Tim Janocko

Vice Principal
Mrs. Heather Prestash

Athletic Director
Robert Gearhart

JV/ Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
2015-2016

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S
Wednesday

Sep. 02 Curwensville High School Bison Gym 5:30PM

Thursday Sep. 10 @ Philipsburg Osceola H.S. Philipsburg Osceola H.S. 6:00PM
Saturday Sep. 12 @ Brockway High School

(Tournament)
Brockway 9:00AM

Monday Sep. 14 Curwensville High School Bison Gym 6:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 15 @ Central High School (JV @ 6:00

PM and Varsity @ 7:15 PM)
Central High School 6:00PM

Thursday Sep. 17 Bald Eagle Area High School Bison Gym 6:00PM
Monday Sep. 21 Brookville High School Bison Gym 6:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 22 @ Tyrone High School Tyrone High School 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 24 Bellefonte High School Bison Gym 6:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 29 @ Huntingdon High School Huntingdon High School 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 01 @ Penns Valley High School (JV @

6:00 PM and Varsity @ 7:15 PM)
Penns Valley High School 6:00PM

Saturday Oct. 03 @ Huntingdon High School (JV
Volleyball Tournament)

Huntingdon High School 8:30AM

Tuesday Oct. 06 Philipsburg Osceola H.S. Bison Gym 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 08 Central High School Bison Gym 6:00PM
Monday Oct. 12 @ Brookville High School Brookville High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 13 @ Bald Eagle Area High School Bald Eagle Area High School 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 15 Tyrone High School Bison Gym 6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 20 @ Bellefonte High School (JV @

6:00 PM and Varsity @ 7:00 PM )
Bellefonte High School 6:00PM

Thursday Oct. 22 Huntingdon High School Bison Gym 6:00PM
Monday Oct. 26 @ Curwensville High School Curwensville High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 27 Penns Valley High School (JV @

6:00 PM and Varsity @ 7:30 PM)
Bison Gym 6:00PM

Head Varsity Coach: Sara Clark Varsity Assist. Coach: Audrey Thomas
Volunteer: Robbie Tubbs
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